
AKA LOT 18 CROSS ROADS UNREC: CO
W1/2 OF SEC, RUN S 1328.72 FT, W
FOR POB, RUN S 1330.94 FT, W 326

VAZQUEZ GUADALUPE/VAZQUEZ ALEJANDO
518 SW EXPLORER GLEN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

12-6S-16-03816-118
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1553/1585 11/03/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VAZQUEZ RHONDA

VAZQUEZ GAUDALUPE

1217/1925 6/28/2011 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOLORES S RIGGS

MERLE & BARBARA CON
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39546 M H 0 04/01/2020

2012HX Base Yr

518 SW EXPLORER GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,651 96.5295 57.92 95,626 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 480 100 480 11,121

BAS 960 100 960 22,241

UOP 192 25 48 1,112

UOP 192 25 48 1,112

UST 64 45 29 672

UST 192 45 86 1,992

2,080 1,651 38,250

BAS= W40 S24 E40 N24$ BAS= N12 UST= N12 UST= N4 W16 S4 E16$
W16 S12 E16$ W16 UOP= N8 UOP= N8 W24 S8 E24$ W24 S8 E24$ W24
S12 E40$.
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40
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16
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16

4
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24

8

24

UOP 8

24

8

24

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 252.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2002 2002 3 100 630

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 72.00 UT 7.50 7.50 60 2010 2010 3 60 324

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 700

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 5,600

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

7 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

8 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

18,854

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 47,595

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,400

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 47,500


